
2021 Yunca Junior Tour Of Southland U17 Men
Stage 6 Classification
10 October 2021

Sponsor: Kieran O'Neill Orthodontist
Organiser: Cycling Southland Inc
No of km: 42
Average speed of winner: 40.2 kmh

Place Bib Surname, name Time Gap Bonus Penalty
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1    73 ERWOOD, Marshall 1h2'37" 00:05
2    79 ROBERTSON, Elliot ST 00:04
3    66 HOLLAMBY, Noah ST 00:03
4    77 GARDNER, James ST 00:02
5    78 GUICHARD, Carter ST 00:01
6    71 MULCAHY, Joshua ST
7    56 NEY, Matthew ST
8    83 HEGAN, Charlie ST
9    62 KERR, Tom @ 05"

10    82 RUSH, Nick @ 1'25"
11    65 MCGRAIL, Callum ST
12    75 YOUNG, Joshua ST
13    80 TREGIDGA, Eli @ 2'10"
14    50 ADAMS, Eddie ST
15    72 ANDERSON, Cameron ST
16    51 THOMPSON, Hunter @ 3'09"
17    84 AUDEAU, Thomas @ 3'30"
18    67 PENE, Wolf @ 3'37"
19    60 SANDERS, Luca @ 4'17"
20    58 LAWRY, George @ 4'19"
21    74 BORRIE, Kayne @ 4'41"
22    61 THOMSON, Frankie ST
23    68 DAVIDSON, Matthew @ 5'21"
24    69 JAMIESON, Magnus @ 5'45"
25    76 SUMMERS, Harry ST
26    85 MCLEOD, Jack @ 17'32"
27    64 O'ROURKE, Liam @ 18'50"

   57 SINCLAIR, Hugo DNS

Number of starters: 28
Riders dropping out: 1

Commissaires Panel



2021 Yunca Junior Tour Of Southland U17 Men
General Classification (Stage 6)
10 October 2021

Organiser: Cycling Southland Inc

Place Bib Surname, name Time Gap

Page 2Page 2

1 73 ERWOOD, Marshall 4h19'04"
2 77 GARDNER, James @ 05"
3 79 ROBERTSON, Elliot @ 08"
4 78 GUICHARD, Carter @ 30"
5 83 HEGAN, Charlie @ 33"
6 66 HOLLAMBY, Noah @ 1'00"
7 56 NEY, Matthew @ 1'42"
8 62 KERR, Tom @ 3'38"
9 71 MULCAHY, Joshua @ 8'43"

10 82 RUSH, Nick @ 9'01"
11 80 TREGIDGA, Eli @ 12'43"
12 50 ADAMS, Eddie @ 14'07"
13 65 MCGRAIL, Callum @ 14'55"
14 75 YOUNG, Joshua @ 15'57"
15 72 ANDERSON, Cameron @ 18'02"
16 69 JAMIESON, Magnus @ 23'16"
17 51 THOMPSON, Hunter @ 23'37"
18 74 BORRIE, Kayne @ 24'05"
19 58 LAWRY, George @ 25'13"
20 84 AUDEAU, Thomas @ 27'51"
21 76 SUMMERS, Harry @ 29'11"
22 61 THOMSON, Frankie @ 30'02"
23 60 SANDERS, Luca @ 31'22"
24 67 PENE, Wolf @ 38'03"
25 68 DAVIDSON, Matthew @ 51'30"
26 85 MCLEOD, Jack @ 56'05"
27 64 O'ROURKE, Liam @ 1h2'50"

Commissaires Panel



2021 Yunca Junior Tour Of Southland U17 Men
Sprint Classification (Stage 6)
10 October 2021

Organiser: Cycling Southland Inc

Place Bib Surname, name Points
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1    82 RUSH, Nick 22
2    73 ERWOOD, Marshall 17
3    56 NEY, Matthew 7
4    79 ROBERTSON, Elliot 7
5    77 GARDNER, James 6
6    83 HEGAN, Charlie 4
7    66 HOLLAMBY, Noah 4
8    71 MULCAHY, Joshua 2
9    80 TREGIDGA, Eli 1

Commissaires Panel



2021 Yunca Junior Tour Of Southland U17 Men
KOM Classification (Stage 6)
10 October 2021

Organiser: Cycling Southland Inc

Place Bib Surname, name Points
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1    73 ERWOOD, Marshall 8
2    56 NEY, Matthew 6
3    77 GARDNER, James 5
4    79 ROBERTSON, Elliot 2

Commissaires Panel


